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Disputate: 8, Scarti: 1, Valide: 7, Presenti: 9, Sistema di punteggio:
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Sailwave results for Alp-Trophy Longtze 2022 at Fraglia Vela Riva 2022

Fraglia Vela Riva

Alp-Trophy Longtze 2022

Overall

Crew

Risto Wieland-Dani Esterman-
Xavier Dobeer

Tanja Ziltener-Dieter Furrer-Benoit
Strélin

Luis Muller-Felix Miller-Urs
Eiholzer

Alessa Weibel-Michael Seifahrt-
Thomas Zeller

Sandra Hasler-Valery Kunz-Szuiju

Felix Dorn-Michael Oberweger-
Felix Ane

Gaetan Verhegge-Aymeric Gillard-
Thibault Minne

Daniela Schneider-Kurt Signer-
Dominiq Lotha

Caroline Stalder-Timo hasler-
Dominik Helferich

Alp-Trophy Longtze 2022

birthdate
09/09/1969

23/03/2022

24/02/1968

07/08/1989

16/12/1966

12/01/1983

26/02/1982

27/08/1957

14/04/1982

Appendix A

m/if R1 R2
M (1.0) 1.0
M 20 20
M 30 4.0
M 50 30
M 70 7.0
M 4.0 (9.0)
F  (9.0) 5.0
M 6.0 8.0
M 80 6.0
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3.0
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7.0

(7.0)
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9.0
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5.0

6.0

7.0
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Total
8.0

24.0

26.0

30.0

50.0

49.0

53.0

57.0

64.0

Nett
7.0

19.0

20.0

23.0

40.0

40.0

44.0

48.0

55.0
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